Place

~No o~ WDNPR

Race 4
Sunday 24th February 2019

Line Honours: " ELEMENT "

Yacht Member
Addiction Jim & Debbie Gordon
Frangipani Phil & Lindy Smith
Free Spirit John Buggy
Kookaburra Ralf Moller
Diablo Jean Cross
Beau Soleill Robert Batchelor
Pirihi Steve Rubie
Finesse John Baird

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Subject to Audit

Start Time Finish Time

13:00
12:59
12:59
13:00
12:59
12:59
12:59
12:59

15:33:20
15:55:55
16:12:20
15:32:52
16:03:30
16:00:20
15:39:02
DNF

Elapsed
Time

2:33:20
2:56:55
3:13:20
2:32:52
3:04:30
3:01:20
2:40:02

Unfinancial members and non safety compliant yachts will not be eligible for points for this race

Line
Position

WoloRr~NAMDN

Handicap

0.805
0.700
0.660
0.846
0.732
0.754
0.894

Corrected
Time

2:03:26
2:03:50
2:07:36
2:09:20
2:15:03
2:16:44
2:23.04



