## Race 4 Sunday 24th February 2019

## PROVISIONAL RESULTS Subject to Audit

Line Honours: " ELEMENT "

Place	Yacht	Member	Start Time	Finish Time	Elapsed Time	Line Position	Handicap	Corrected Time
1	Addiction	Jim & Debbie Gordon	13:00	15:33:20	2:33:20	2	0.805	2:03:26
2	Frangipani	Phil & Lindy Smith	12:59	15:55:55	2:56:55	4	0.700	2:03:50
3	Free Spirit	John Buggy	12:59	16:12:20	3:13:20	7	0.660	2:07:36
4	Kookaburra	Ralf Moller	13:00	15:32:52	2:32:52	1	0.846	2:09:20
5	Diablo	Jean Cross	12:59	16:03:30	3:04:30	6	0.732	2:15:03
6	Beau Soleil	Robert Batchelor	12:59	16:00:20	3:01:20	5	0.754	2:16:44
7	Pirihi	Steve Rubie	12:59	15:39:02	2:40:02	3	0.894	2:23:04
	Finesse	John Baird	12:59	DNF				

Unfinancial members and non safety compliant yachts will not be eligible for points for this race